
Show #06222018 (Shane Young; Danielle Burnight): NSBA Summer Breakout (06/22/2018-06/24/2018)

12. NSBA 200684: Nsba Amateur Performance Mare - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 524 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON$20.00

15. NSBA 200384: Nsba Open Performance Mare - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 524 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON$20.00

19. OPEN 9019: Open Youth Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 500 Check My Smile LILIANA LESCUN Heidi L Leitza Lescun$9.00

2 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN$6.00

3 501 BATTA BATTA SWING PAIGE BENSON JENNY R BENSON

20. OPEN 9020: Open Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 315 A SUDDEN BILLIONAIRE REBECCA ANDERSON REBECCA & REBECCA $9.00

2 515 GOOD DIRECTIONS HOLLY B EBELBERGER HOLLY B EBELBERGER$6.00

3 462 ONE LAST GOOD THING CONNIE R LECHLEITNER CONNIE R LECHLEITNER

21. NSBA 207300: Nsba Showmanship 18 & Under - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN$54.00

2 500 Check My Smile LILIANA LESCUN Heidi L Leitza Lescun$42.00

3 501 BATTA BATTA SWING PAIGE BENSON JENNY R BENSON$24.00

4 519 IM FEELIN IT ELI WOLFE ELI WOLFE

5 502 GOOD BARS GOOD FAITH TAILOR BENSON JENNY R BENSON

6 521 VS IM SO FANCY SAMANTHA COCHICK SAMANTHA COCHICK

22. NSBA 205600: Nsba Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 315 A SUDDEN BILLIONAIRE REBECCA ANDERSON REBECCA & REBECCA $36.00

2 515 GOOD DIRECTIONS HOLLY B EBELBERGER HOLLY B EBELBERGER$24.00

3 462 ONE LAST GOOD THING CONNIE R LECHLEITNER CONNIE R LECHLEITNER

23. NSBA 114100: Nsba Maturity West Pleas - Ltd Rider - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 520 ON RED ALERT RYAN STRUNK ROBIN DUNHAM$555.00

2 511 MONEY IN THA BANC LAUREN LOUW TODD A DELAGRANGE

24. OPEN 9024: Open Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN$5.00

26. NSBA 114200: Nsba Maturity West Pleas - Intermediate - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 510 WHATILIKEABOUTYOU SHANNON M CURL DEBBY BREHM$366.00

2 516 VS CODE MCLUCKY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS WILLIAM M MR AND MRS $244.00

3 535 CHIP SKIP N REPEAT BRENT GARRINGER MELISSA STREET

4 515 GOOD DIRECTIONS HOLLY B EBELBERGER HOLLY B EBELBERGER

28. NSBA 257300: Nsba Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 501 BATTA BATTA SWING PAIGE BENSON JENNY R BENSON$36.00

2 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN$24.00
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3 521 VS IM SO FANCY SAMANTHA COCHICK SAMANTHA COCHICK

29. NSBA 114300: Nsba Maturity Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 506 FOR ONE NIGHT ONLY RUSTY GREEN LINDA K NEECE$555.00

2 517 RR MAGICAL MOONLITE ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN

34. NSBA 114600: Nsba Maturity Western Pleasure Non Pro - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 510 WHATILIKEABOUTYOU DEBBIE BREHM DEBBY BREHM$337.50

2 522 SPECIAL N I KNOW IT JENNA DEMPZE GARY/SUSAN DEMPZE$262.50

3 516 VS CODE MCLUCKY MELISSA M WILKES WILLIAM M MR AND MRS $150.00

4 511 MONEY IN THA BANC HOPE ELIZABETH TODD A DELAGRANGE

5 518 COOL AIDY JENNIFER NICOLE BENNETT JENNIFER NICOLE BENNETT

35. NSBA 113100: Nsba 3 YO Western Pleasure Limited  - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 540 BEST AZ YET LAUREN LOUW ANNETTE SNOWDEN$337.50

2 538 EXPECT A GREAT RIDE SEAN P KNOWLES KAREN WOOD$262.50

3 512 CUZ IM SLEEPY ALISON GRAVES KISH GEORGE M PACHELLO$150.00

4 523 KM CERTAINLY BEST BROCK REINEBACH ASHLEY FAWNS

DQ 532 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN RYAN STRUNK KEVIN SPICER

38. NSBA 113200: Nsba 3 YO Western Pleasure Intermediate - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 533 BEST BREW AT THE BAR TIM ZUIDEMA SARAH P NIMIGAN$1186.88

2 540 BEST AZ YET LAUREN LOUW ANNETTE SNOWDEN$923.13

3 512 CUZ IM SLEEPY TOM W FOREHAND GEORGE M PACHELLO$527.50

4 508 BLEU IVY AMANDA RINGER CATHRIN GUTMAN

5 527 TOO MANY TOO LOVE BROCK REINEBACH KIMBERLEE GREIF

42. NSBA 113300: Nsba 3 YO Western Pleasure Open - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 504 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST KATIE M GREEN SUSAN K JOHNS$555.00

2 526 SHE ISA CROWDPLEASER KAREN HORNICK MATTHEW L MAIN

43. OPEN 9043: Open Western Pleasure Youth - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN$10.00

2 501 BATTA BATTA SWING PAIGE BENSON JENNY R BENSON

45. NSBA 114127: Nsba Maturity $2,500 Horse West Pleas - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 528 SHEZA SILK MACHINE WADE BLACK WADE BLACK$366.00

2 518 COOL AIDY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS JENNIFER NICOLE BENNETT$244.00

3 534 MARTINIS BEST MAN TY M HORNICK SUSAN AND JAMES SMANIK

4 535 CHIP SKIP N REPEAT BRENT GARRINGER MELISSA STREET

46. NSBA 210100: Nsba Level 1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 525 A SLOW MARTINI JAIDA DREYER JAIDA DREYER$45.00

2 520 ON RED ALERT RYAN STRUNK ROBIN DUNHAM$35.00

3 536 MISS DARK SPARKLE BRENT GARRINGER RANDY KIMMEL$20.00

4 513 Keepin In The Money TOM W FOREHAND SCOTT & KRISTIE LUNDGREN
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DQ 524 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS JOHN R THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON

47. NSBA 115118: Nsba AA Nov Horse/Nov Rider NP WP - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 507 FORTHELUVOFTHEGAME ALEXIS MARIE ALEXIS MARIE $299.25

2 525 A SLOW MARTINI JAIDA DREYER JAIDA DREYER$232.75

3 521 VS IM SO FANCY SAMANTHA COCHICK SAMANTHA COCHICK$133.00

4 523 KM CERTAINLY BEST ASHLEY FAWNS ASHLEY FAWNS

5 534 MARTINIS BEST MAN SUSAN SMANIK SUSAN AND JAMES SMANIK

6 519 IM FEELIN IT ELI WOLFE ELI WOLFE

48. NSBA 217100: Nsba Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 502 GOOD BARS GOOD FAITH TAILOR BENSON JENNY R BENSON$36.00

2 507 FORTHELUVOFTHEGAME ALEXIS MARIE ALEXIS MARIE $24.00

3 521 VS IM SO FANCY SAMANTHA COCHICK SAMANTHA COCHICK

49. NSBA 217300: Nsba Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 511 MONEY IN THA BANC HOPE ELIZABETH TODD A DELAGRANGE$36.00

2 507 FORTHELUVOFTHEGAME ALEXIS MARIE ALEXIS MARIE $24.00

3 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN

50. NSBA 114337: Nsba Maturity $10,000 Ltd Horse West Pleas - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 539 RL SUDDEN MELODY KAREN HORNICK ROBIN LABAR$555.00

2 509 THE RANGE LADY JOHN R THOMPSON FLYING D ENTERPRISES

53. NSBA 114690: Nsba Maturity Non Pro Color West Pleas - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 515 GOOD DIRECTIONS HOLLY B EBELBERGER HOLLY B EBELBERGER$40.00

2 597 IM SAINT SATIONAL MEGAN MCCLAIN MEGAN MCCLAIN

54. NSBA 215408: Nsba Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 534 MARTINIS BEST MAN SUSAN SMANIK SUSAN AND JAMES SMANIK$40.00

2 523 KM CERTAINLY BEST ASHLEY FAWNS ASHLEY FAWNS

55. NSBA 210301: Nsba Junior Western Pleasure  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 539 RL SUDDEN MELODY KAREN HORNICK ROBIN LABAR$40.00

DQ 534 MARTINIS BEST MAN TY M HORNICK SUSAN AND JAMES SMANIK

56. NSBA 215600: Nsba Amateur Western Pleasure  - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 510 WHATILIKEABOUTYOU DEBBIE BREHM DEBBY BREHM$48.00

2 522 SPECIAL N I KNOW IT JENNA DEMPZE GARY/SUSAN DEMPZE$32.00

3 516 VS CODE MCLUCKY ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS WILLIAM M MR AND MRS 

4 518 COOL AIDY JENNIFER NICOLE BENNETT JENNIFER NICOLE BENNETT

57. NSBA 210302: Nsba Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

DQ 517 RR MAGICAL MOONLITE ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN

58. NSBA 113600: Nsba 3 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney
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1 530 THE AFTERMATH BECKY GALYEAN GIL AND/OR BECKY $732.00

2 533 BEST BREW AT THE BAR SARAH P NIMIGAN SARAH P NIMIGAN$488.00

3 508 BLEU IVY CATHERINE GUTMAN CATHRIN GUTMAN

4 541 STRUTTIN FOR JACKIE NANCY WILKERSON DITTY NANCY WILKERSON DITTY

59. NSBA 123317: Nsba 3 & Over Novice Horse HUS Open - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 542 RUSLEEPING JULIAN T HARRIS JOHN/LISA HAND $1082.50

60. NSBA 110317: Nsba 3+ Novice Horse West Pleas Open - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 537 HITT THE JACKPOT KATY JO ZUIDEMA CANDACE EDGERTON$2788.00

2 531 THE DARK IMPULSE GIL GALYEAN JOANIE ZELNIO$2091.00

3 529 SLOW YA ROLL WADE BLACK CHERYL MULLIKIN$1394.00

4 505 FLORIDA GEORGIA LINE RUSTY GREEN RUTH MARIE ROWE$697.00

5 540 BEST AZ YET LAUREN LOUW ANNETTE SNOWDEN

6 530 THE AFTERMATH BECKY GALYEAN GIL AND/OR BECKY 

7 538 EXPECT A GREAT RIDE SEAN P KNOWLES KAREN WOOD

8 508 BLEU IVY AMANDA RINGER CATHRIN GUTMAN

9 513 Keepin In The Money TOM W FOREHAND SCOTT & KRISTIE LUNDGREN


